

Page 1 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
_	RMANCE BOND AND IT BOND	DOLL						
0002	152004P	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00				
_	S AND CONTRACTO TIVE LIABILITY NCE	PR'S DOLL						
0003	152015P	1.000	6,000.00000	6,000.00				
POLLUT	ION LIABILITY INSUF	RANCE DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	500.00000	500.00				
PROGRESS SCHEDULE LS								
0005	153005M	7.000	250.00000	1,750.00				
PROGRE	ESS SCHEDULE UPD	DATE U						



Page 2 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Se	Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway		Roadway		Cat Alt	Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: 320,000.00 12,840.00			
0006	154003P	(1)	320,000.00000	320,000.00				
MOBILIZ	ATION	LS						
0007	155009M	1.000	12,840.00000	12,840.00				
FIELD O	FFICE TYPE C SET U	JP U						
8000	155027M	10.000	3,290.00000	32,900.00				
FIELD O MAINTE	FFICE TYPE C NANCE	МО						
0009	157004M	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
CONSTR	RUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0010	158009M	1,585.000	3.00000	4,755.00				
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, LF ORANGE								



Page 3 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID escription	(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI						
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway		Roadway		Cat Al	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0011	158015M	25.000	20.00000	500.00				
HAYBAL	E	U						
0012	158030M	36.000	100.00000	3,600.00				
INLET FI	LTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U						
0013	158060M	56.000	0.01000	0.56				
CONSTR	RUCTION DRIVEWAY	Т						
0014	158063P	(1)	630.00000	630.00				
CONCRE	ETE WASHOUT SYST	EM LS						
0015	158072M	2.000	560.00000	1,120.00				
OIL ONL TYPE 1	Y EMERGENCY SPIL	L KIT, U						



Page 4 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0016	158084M	25.000	0.01000	0.25				
EROSIO REMOVA	N CONTROL SEDIN AL	MENT CY						
0017	159003M	90.000	0.01000	0.90				
BREAKA	WAY BARRICADE	U						
0018	159006M	100.000	0.01000	1.00				
DRUM		U						
0019	159009M	300.000	0.01000	3.00				
TRAFFIC	CONE	U						
0020	159012M	1,515.000	10.00000	15,150.00				
CONSTR	RUCTION SIGNS	SF						



Page 5 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Al	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0021	159018M	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00				
CONSTRI	UCTION IDENTIFICA X 12'	TION U						
0022	159027M	4.000	100.00000	400.00				
FLASHIN	G ARROW BOARD,	4' X 8' U						
0023	159030M	5.000	100.00000	500.00				
PORTABI SIGN	LE VARIABLE MESS	AGE U						
0024	159108M	4.000	100.00000	400.00				
_	CONTROL TRUCK \ D CRASH CUSHION	_						
0025	159138M	2.000	200.00000	400.00				
HMA PAT	CH	Т						



Page 6 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway		Roadway		Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:		It Member:		
0026	159141M	200.000	0.01000	2.00				
TRAFFIC	DIRECTOR, FLAGO	GER HOUR						
0027	159144M	1.000	350.00000	350.00				
EMERGE	NCY TOWING SER	/ICE U						
0028	159300M	87,500.000	0.01000	875.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, LATEX, 4	" LF						
0029	159313M	600.000	0.01000	6.00				
TRAFFIC LATEX, 1	MARKINGS LINES, 2"	LF						
0030	160004M	1.000	10,100.00000	10,100.00				
FUEL PR	ICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0031	160007M	1.000	2,600.00000	2,600.00				
ASPHALT	PRICE ADJUSTME	NT DOLL						



Page 7 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Set	: / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway			Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	Cat Alt Member:		
0032	161003P	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
FINAL CI	_EANUP	LS						
0033	201003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
CLEARIN	IG SITE	LS						
0034	202006M	25.000	0.01000	0.25				
EXCAVA	TION, TEST PIT	CY						
0035	202009P	207.000	30.00000	6,210.00				
EXCAVA	TION, UNCLASSIFIE	D CY						
0036	203041P	250.000	1.00000	250.00				
GEOTEX STABILIZ	TILE, ROADWAY ZATION	SY						



Page 8 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member Qu	uantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0037	302036P	257.000	15.00000	3,855.00				
	RADED AGGREGATE PURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0038	302045P	14.000	15.00000	210.00				
	GRADED AGGREGATE OURSE, 10" THICK	SY						
0039	302060P	100.000	33.00000	3,300.00				
COARSE 57	AGGREGATE, SIZE NO	D. CY						
0040	401009P	194,194.000	1.01000	196,135.94				
HMA MIL	LING, 3" OR LESS	SY						
0041	401012P	1,514.000	6.60000	9,992.40				
HMA MILI 6"	LING, MORE THAN 3" T	O SY						



Page 9 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTION					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0042	401021M	500.000	7.75000	3,875.00				
HOT MIX REPAIR	ASPHALT PAVEN	MENT SY						
0043	401027M	106,060.000	0.01000	1,060.60				
POLYME	RIZED JOINT ADF	HESIVE LF						
0044	401030M	14,065.000	0.01000	140.65				
TACK CO	DAT	GAL						
0045	401036M	129.000	0.01000	1.29				
PRIME COAT GAL								
0046	401049M	21,756.000	80.50000	1,751,358.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M E T SURFACE COURSE								



Page 10 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member Qua	ntity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0047	401099M	386.000	95.00000	36,670.00				
HOT MIX	ASPHALT 25 M 64 BASE	Т						
0048	401108M	80.000	140.00000	11,200.00				
CORE SA	AMPLES, HOT MIX T	U						
0049	601670M	4,188.000	8.70000	36,435.60				
CLEANIN 24" DIAN	IG EXISTING PIPE, 12" TO IETER	O LF						
0050	601672M	175.000	8.70000	1,522.50				
	IG EXISTING PIPE, OVEF 8" DIAMETER	R LF						
0051	601674M	210.000	8.70000	1,827.00				
	IG EXISTING PIPE, OVEF 2" DIAMETER	R LF						



Page 11 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID Description		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway			Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:		
0052	602105M	27.000	1,000.00000	27,000.00				
SET INL	ET TYPE B, CASTING	U						
0053	602216M	46.000	225.00000	10,350.00				
CLEANIN STRUCT	NG DRAINAGE TURE	U						
0054	603057P	30.000	160.00000	4,800.00				
ROCK B	ACKFILL	Т						
0055	606012P	90.000	120.00000	10,800.00				
CONCR	ETE SIDEWALK, 4" TH	IICK SY						
0056	606033P	1,006.000	25.00000	25,150.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 2" SY THICK								



Page 12 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID escription		(1) RICHARD CONSTRUCTI					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member Qua	ntity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	DN : 0001	Roadway		Cat Al	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0057	606039P	458.000	70.00000	32,060.00				
HOT MIX	(ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6	' SY						
0058	606042P	820.000	55.00000	45,100.00				
	(ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, LE THICKNESS	SY						
0059	606075P	50.000	120.00000	6,000.00				
CONCRI	ETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	SY						
0060	606084P	12.000	350.00000	4,200.00				
DETECT	ABLE WARNING SURFAC	E SY						
0061	607018P	756.000	52.00000	39,312.00				
9" X 16" CURB	CONCRETE VERTICAL	LF						



Page 13 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0062	607030P	350.000	55.00000	19,250.00				
12" X 13' CURB	" CONCRETE SLOP	ING LF						
0063	610003M	86,790.000	0.50000	43,395.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0064	610006M	1,530.000	0.50000	765.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 6"	LF						
0065	610007M	2,510.000	0.65000	1,631.50				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 8"	LF						
0066	610009M	969.000	4.25000	4,118.25				
TRAFFIC	MARKINGS	SF						



Page 14 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member Qua	ntity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0067	610012M	639.000	30.00000	19,170.00				
RPM, MO LENS	NO-DIRECTIONAL, WHI	ΓE U						
0068	610016M	322.000	4.00000	1,288.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKING LINES, 12"	LF						
0069	610017M	1,062.000	6.00000	6,372.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKING LINES, 24"	LF						
0070	610018M	403.000	30.00000	12,090.00				
RPM, MO AMBER L	NO-DIRECTIONAL, ENS	U						
0071	610021M	4.000	30.00000	120.00				
RPM, BI-[LENS	DIRECTIONAL, AMBER	U						



Page 15 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0072	610024M	989.000	0.01000	9.89				
REMOVA	AL OF RPM	U						
0073	610033M	58,890.000	0.40000	23,556.00				
RUMBLE	STRIP	LF						
0074	610036M	1,000.000	0.70000	700.00				
REMOVA	AL OF TRAFFIC STRI	PES LF						
0075	610039M	200.000	3.00000	600.00				
REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF								
0076	612003P	2,249.000	42.00000	94,458.00				
REGULA SIGN	TORY AND WARNIN	G SF						



Page 16 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.						
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt		t Set: Cat A		It Member:	It Member:	
0077	612009P	403.000	133.00000	53,599.00					
	IGN, TYPE GA, WAY SUPPORTS	SF							
0078	701015P	25.000	22.00000	550.00					
2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT LF		Γ LF							
0079	701021P	535.000	52.00000	27,820.00					
3" RIGID	METALLIC CONDUIT	Γ LF							
0800	701102M	7.000	2,470.00000	17,290.00					
18" X 36"	JUNCTION BOX	U							
0081	701123M	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00					
FOUNDA	TION, TYPE SFT	U							
0082	701132M	1.000	3,150.00000	3,150.00					
FOUNDA	TION, TYPE P-MC	U							



Page 17 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0083 701135M	5.000	1,850.00000	9,250.00				
FOUNDATION, TYPE SPF	U						
0084 701138M	2.000	4,400.00000	8,800.00				
FOUNDATION, TYPE STF	U						
0085 701168M	1.000	2,490.00000	2,490.00				
METER CABINET, TYPE T	U						
0086 701192P	445.000	3.25000	1,446.25				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWO	E LF						
0087 701213P	150.000	6.75000	1,012.50				
SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWO	E LF						
0088 702009M	1.000	11,210.00000	11,210.00				
CONTROLLER, 8 PHASE	U						



Page 18 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Set / Al	It Member Q	uantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0089 70)2012M	2.000	2,350.00000	4,700.00				
TRAFFIC SIG	GNAL STANDARD,	U						
0090 70)2015M	2.000	5,530.00000	11,060.00				
TRAFFIC SIC	SNAL STANDARD,	U						
0091 70)2018M	5.000	865.00000	4,325.00				
PEDESTRIA	N SIGNAL STANDA	RD U						
0092 70)2024M	2.000	4,160.00000	8,320.00				
TRAFFIC SIG	GNAL MAST ARM,	U						
0093 70)2027P	960.000	2.35000	2,256.00				
TRAFFIC SIC CONDUCTO	GNAL CABLE, 2 R	LF						



Page 19 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt		t Set: Cat A		It Member:	
0094 702030P	960.000	3.95000	3,792.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 5 CONDUCTOR	LF						
0095 702033P	1,515.000	5.35000	8,105.25				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 10 CONDUCTOR) LF						
0096 702036M	9.000	1,110.00000	9,990.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD	U						
0097 702039M	6.000	775.00000	4,650.00				
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD	U						
0098 702042M	6.000	280.00000	1,680.00				
PUSH BUTTON	U						



Page 20 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0099 702046M	3.000	7,210.00000	21,630.00				
RADAR DETECTOR	U						
0100 702050M	1.000	5,940.00000	5,940.00				
GENERATOR AUXILIARY CA	ABINET U						
0101 702057M	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00				
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LOCATION NO _1	LS —						
0102 702060M	1.000	6,610.00000	6,610.00				
CONTROLLER TURN-ON	U						
0103 704189M	4.000	23,590.00000	94,360.00				
WIM ROADWAY DEVICES 1	LANES U						



Page 21 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Se	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0104	804006P	198.000	1.00000	198.00				
TOPSOII	_ING, 4" THICK	SY						
0105	804009P	1,065.000	2.00000	2,130.00				
TOPSOII	LING, 6" THICK	SY						
0106	804015P	434.000	5.00000	2,170.00				
BORRO\	W TOPSOIL	CY						
0107	805003M	18,312.000	0.01000	183.12				
TURF RE	EPAIR STRIP	LF						
0108	806006P	1,353.000	1.00000	1,353.00				
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE SY A-3								
0109	809006M	1,488.000	1.00000	1,488.00				
FIBER M	ULCHING	SY						



Page 22 of 22

Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 District(s): S1

Call Order: 148 Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Route 40, NJ Turnpike to E Quillytown Road

		rtouto ro, rto rump						
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.						
Alt Set /	Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0110	551006M	330.000	150.00000	49,500.00				
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, SF TYPE B		CK, SF						
0111	551014P	175.000	250.00000	43,750.00				
DECK JOIN	IT RESEAL	LF						
Section Totals:				\$3,397,031.70				
Contract Totals			\$3,397,031.70					
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$3,397,031.70				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page:



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 148 Contract ID: 18148 Counties: SALEM

Letting Date: January 10, 2019 10:00 AM District(s): S1

Contract Time: 11/07/19 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Route 40, NJ Turnpike to E Quillytown Road Project(s): 100% STATE

Rank	Vendor	ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	P4195	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,397,031.70	100.00%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,